
Rheinland-Pfalz-Liga Männer 120

10 SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 - TSG Kaiserslautern 3 3,0 : 5,0 :
10 KV Mutterstadt 2 - SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 1 8,0 : 0,0 :
10 TSG Kaiserslautern 2 - TSV Schott Mainz 1 7,0 : 1,0 :
10 KV Liedolsheim 2 - KV Liedolsheim 1 2,0 : 6,0 :

Tabelle/Klub Kegel SP +P -P +HP -HP +AP -AP Dir/Vergl
Satz Pu

1 KV Liedolsheim 1 10 67,5 : 12,5 20 : 0 29,5 : 2,5 8 : 0 38,0 : 10,0 12 : 0
2 TSV Schott Mainz 1 10 54,0 : 26,0 14 : 6 28,0 : 12,0 6 : 4 26,0 : 14,0 8 : 2
3 KV Mutterstadt 2 10 53,0 : 27,0 14 : 6 33,0 : 15,0 8 : 4 20,0 : 12,0 6 : 2
4 TSG Kaiserslautern 2 10 39,5 : 40,5 10 : 10 25,0 : 15,0 6 : 4 14,5 : 25,5 4 : 6
5 SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 1 10 37,0 : 43,0 10 : 10 20,0 : 20,0 4 : 6 17,0 : 23,0 6 : 4
6 KV Liedolsheim 2 10 37,0 : 43,0 8 : 12 20,0 : 20,0 4 : 6 17,0 : 23,0 4 : 6
7 SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 10 17,0 : 63,0 2 : 18 11,0 : 29,0 0 : 10 6,0 : 34,0 2 : 8
8 TSG Kaiserslautern 3 10 15,0 : 65,0 2 : 18 9,0 : 31,0 0 : 10 6,0 : 34,0 2 : 8

Heim Auswärts

Engel, Christian 608 TSG Kaiserslautern 2 Michalske, Matthias 601 KV Liedolsheim 1

Peter, Sebastian 606 TSG Kaiserslautern 2 Seitz, Stefan 600 KV Liedolsheim 1

Wagner, Andreas 590 TSG Kaiserslautern 2 Müller, Martin 599 TSV Schott Mainz 1

Wagner, Florian 583 TSG Kaiserslautern 2 Kaiser, Dieter 582 TSV Schott Mainz 1

Remiger, Florian 559 KV Liedolsheim 2 Lepold, Hermann 568 KV Liedolsheim 1

Klaus, Wilfried 551 KV Mutterstadt 2 Scholz, Erik 565 TSV Schott Mainz 1

Reinle, Stefan 549 TSG Kaiserslautern 2 Gerhardt, Stephan 547 TSV Schott Mainz 1

Jammerthal, Rainer 539 KV Liedolsheim 2 Wenig, Stefan 542 TSV Schott Mainz 1

Smasal, Erich 539 KV Liedolsheim 2 Gerhardt, Peter 541 TSV Schott Mainz 1

Boos, Dieter 536 KV Liedolsheim 2 Clemens, Matthias 540 TSG Kaiserslautern 3

Engel, Christian 608 TSG Kaiserslautern 2 Michalske, Matthias 601 KV Liedolsheim 1

Peter, Sebastian 606 TSG Kaiserslautern 2 Seitz, Stefan 600 KV Liedolsheim 1

Wagner, Andreas 590 TSG Kaiserslautern 2 Müller, Martin 599 TSV Schott Mainz 1

Manns Pu A Ma P
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1. 1. Schweizer, Jochen KV Mutterstadt 2 86 1 621,00 4 517,25 5 538,00 532 621 0 3,0
2. 2. Michalske, Matthias KV Liedolsheim 1 76 6 580,50 4 571,50 10 576,90 601 614 0 9,5
5. 3. Seitz, Stefan KV Liedolsheim 1 84 6 575,33 4 587,25 10 580,10 600 600 neu 0 10,0
3. 4. Wagner, Andreas TSG Kaiserslautern 2 80 1 571,00 1 590,00 2 580,50 590 590 neu 0 2,0
4. 5. Latz, Jürgen KV Mutterstadt 2 47 4 570,75 6 522,33 10 541,70 503 609 0 7,0
6. 6. Puff, Jürgen KV Mutterstadt 2 57 3 570,33 4 557,75 7 563,14 0 623 0 5,0
7. 7. Hört, Bastian KV Mutterstadt 2 96 1 560,00 1 526,00 2 543,00 0 560 0 2,0
8. 8. Borne, Egon KV Mutterstadt 2 37 3 559,33 5 516,60 8 532,63 525 597 0 7,0

12. 9. Hartner, Johannes KV Mutterstadt 2 75 1 553,00 1 521,00 2 537,00 521 553 0 2,0
13. 10. Reinle, Lucas TSG Kaiserslautern 3 98 1 553,00 0 0,00 1 553,00 0 553 0 0,0
16. 11. Lepold, Hermann KV Liedolsheim 1 68 6 552,33 4 559,00 10 555,00 568 606 0 9,0
10. 12. Wenig, Stefan TSV Schott Mainz 1 65 5 551,80 4 545,75 9 549,11 542 588 0 7,0
11. 13. Gerhardt, Peter TSV Schott Mainz 1 60 5 550,60 5 520,00 10 535,30 541 582 0 5,0
42. 14. Kaiser, Dieter TSV Schott Mainz 1 60 2 550,00 2 532,50 4 541,25 582 582 neu 0 2,0
17. 15. Winter, Jürgen TSV Schott Mainz 1 63 3 549,00 4 547,00 7 547,86 0 574 0 6,0
18. 16. Remiger, Florian KV Liedolsheim 1 96 2 549,00 0 0,00 2 549,00 0 566 1 2,0
19. 17. Sellner, Oskar KV Liedolsheim 2 50 3 547,33 3 557,67 6 552,50 0 594 0 5,0
29. 18. Müller, Martin TSV Schott Mainz 1 91 5 546,20 5 555,40 10 550,80 599 599 neu 0 7,0
20. 19. Klaus, Wilfried KV Mutterstadt 2 61 2 546,00 2 544,00 4 545,00 551 575 1 3,0
15. 20. Clemens, Matthias TSG Kaiserslautern 3 69 2 545,00 3 557,00 5 552,20 540 567 0 2,0
24. 21. Engel, Christian TSG Kaiserslautern 2 64 4 541,00 3 603,67 7 567,86 608 633 0 5,0

9. 22. Reckert, Alexander SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 1 74 3 541,00 5 531,20 8 534,88 505 566 0 6,0
23. 23. Löffler, Jan KV Liedolsheim 1 91 5 540,00 4 560,75 9 549,22 535 588 0 6,0
31. 24. Scholz, Erik TSV Schott Mainz 1 87 4 540,00 2 535,00 6 538,33 565 616 0 3,0
25. 25. Seitz, Harald KV Liedolsheim 2 64 4 538,75 2 529,00 6 535,50 0 550 0 3,0
26. 26. Gericke, Reiner SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 1 69 1 537,00 0 0,00 1 537,00 0 537 0 0,0
21. 27. Wolfschläger, Richard KV Liedolsheim 1 77 3 536,33 4 564,25 7 552,29 523 604 0 5,0
22. 28. Stöhr, Hans-Jürgen SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 1 65 5 536,20 4 521,50 9 529,67 509 584 0 5,0
28. 29. Freiermuth, Kurt KV Mutterstadt 2 40 4 533,50 4 510,00 8 521,75 0 558 0 4,0
14. 30. Schitthof, Helmut SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 1 61 4 533,25 3 543,33 7 537,57 481 582 1 5,0
30. 31. Schuhmann, Tobias SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 83 2 533,00 1 551,00 3 539,00 0 551 0 2,0
35. 32. Gerhardt, Stephan TSV Schott Mainz 1 90 5 530,40 5 551,60 10 541,00 547 591 0 6,0
32. 33. Zieger, Sandro KV Liedolsheim 2 0 3 529,67 3 524,33 6 527,00 522 566 0 2,0
33. 34. Biebesheimer, Bernd SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 1 71 5 529,20 5 523,20 10 526,20 537 545 0 5,0
34. 35. Gerach, Rainer KV Mutterstadt 2 59 3 526,33 5 505,00 8 513,00 534 544 0 5,0
36. 36. Boos, Dieter KV Liedolsheim 2 59 5 525,40 4 526,50 9 525,89 536 568 0 4,0
37. 37. Fries, Christian SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 1 89 3 524,33 3 525,33 6 524,83 0 544 0 1,0
38. 38. Löffler, Jan KV Liedolsheim 2 91 1 523,00 0 0,00 1 523,00 0 523 0 0,0
27. 39. Schumacher, Heribert SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 1 59 3 521,67 4 516,00 7 518,43 498 548 1 4,0
40. 40. Handtke, Lucas SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 99 5 521,20 2 526,00 7 522,57 514 547 0 3,0
41. 41. Smasal, Erich KV Liedolsheim 1 55 3 520,33 3 525,67 6 523,00 0 542 1 4,0
48. 42. Sellner, Oskar KV Liedolsheim 1 50 3 517,00 1 544,00 4 523,75 533 544 0 2,0
39. 43. Obradovic, Bosko TSG Kaiserslautern 3 49 4 514,75 1 535,00 5 518,80 493 535 0 1,0
43. 44. Wagner, Florian TSG Kaiserslautern 2 97 2 514,50 3 577,67 5 552,40 583 625 1 4,0
46. 45. Brendel, Stefan SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 1 66 4 513,75 3 474,33 7 496,86 525 527 1 0,0
44. 46. Kappler, Carsten TSG Kaiserslautern 2 85 5 512,60 5 527,20 10 519,90 512 581 0 2,5
45. 47. Zinn, Sascha KV Liedolsheim 2 72 4 511,25 3 507,33 7 509,57 0 557 0 4,0
47. 48. Jammerthal, Rainer KV Liedolsheim 2 66 5 509,80 5 543,40 10 526,60 539 579 0 5,0
49. 49. Hartlieb, Felix KV Liedolsheim 2 98 4 508,00 4 516,00 8 512,00 529 547 0 4,0
50. 50. Pitschi, Günther TSG Kaiserslautern 2 49 4 507,50 2 583,00 6 532,67 0 608 1 3,0
51. 51. Campanella, Enrico KV Mutterstadt 2 68 2 498,00 2 508,50 4 503,25 0 517 1 1,0
52. 52. Reinle, Stefan TSG Kaiserslautern 2 0 5 497,00 5 569,60 10 533,30 549 612 0 4,0
53. 53. Helbach, Hans Georg TSV Schott Mainz 1 61 1 497,00 2 557,50 3 537,33 0 569 0 3,0
54. 54. Pitschi, Günther TSG Kaiserslautern 3 49 2 497,00 1 491,00 3 495,00 497 497 neu 0 1,0
55. 55. Dietz, Werner TSG Kaiserslautern 2 49 1 496,00 0 0,00 1 496,00 0 496 0 0,0
56. 56. Reinle, Lucas TSG Kaiserslautern 2 98 2 491,00 4 561,75 6 538,17 0 589 0 3,0
57. 57. Obradovic, Bosko TSG Kaiserslautern 2 49 4 491,00 1 481,00 5 489,00 0 513 0 2,0
58. 58. Handtke, Lucas SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 1 99 1 491,00 0 0,00 1 491,00 0 491 0 1,0
59. 59. Handtke, Mario SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 71 5 489,80 4 506,25 9 497,11 490 564 0 1,0
60. 60. Emrich, Willi SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 36 1 489,00 0 0,00 1 489,00 0 489 0 1,0
61. 61. Dietz, Werner TSG Kaiserslautern 3 49 4 487,75 4 511,75 8 499,75 0 527 0 0,0
62. 62. Fischer, Marco SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 88 2 486,50 4 445,50 6 459,17 441 500 0 1,0
63. 63. Wesel, Günter TSG Kaiserslautern 3 42 3 486,00 4 516,50 7 503,43 0 566 0 2,0
65. 64. Clemens, Matthias TSG Kaiserslautern 2 69 1 481,00 0 0,00 1 481,00 0 481 1 0,0
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64. 65. Janßen, Hermann TSG Kaiserslautern 3 61 5 480,80 5 484,60 10 482,70 461 532 0 0,0
66. 66. Nagy, Tomislav KV Liedolsheim 2 56 1 471,00 0 0,00 1 471,00 0 471 0 0,0
68. 67. Mathew, Mathias SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 76 1 465,00 4 467,25 5 466,80 0 485 0 1,0
69. 68. Handtke, Mario SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 1 71 1 464,00 0 0,00 1 464,00 0 464 1 0,0
70. 69. Weiss, Peter SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 44 5 462,20 3 476,67 8 467,63 469 499 0 2,0
71. 70. Meinhard, Marc SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 91 4 458,25 4 469,50 8 463,88 429 508 0 0,0
72. 71. Reckert, Pascal SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 0 2 457,00 2 463,50 4 460,25 0 499 0 0,0
67. 72. Jung, Frank TSG Kaiserslautern 3 61 5 453,20 4 500,75 9 474,33 397 546 0 2,0
73. 73. Hassemer, Volker SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 50 1 448,00 0 0,00 1 448,00 0 448 0 0,0
74. 74. Heinen, Michael SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 98 2 447,00 3 477,33 5 465,20 444 504 0 1,0
75. 75. Eckhardt, Jonas TSG Kaiserslautern 3 97 1 439,00 2 508,00 3 485,00 0 510 0 1,0
76. 76. Jacob, Karlheinz TSG Kaiserslautern 3 51 3 436,33 2 492,50 5 458,80 453 493 0 1,0
77. 77. Nikiel, Andreas TSG Kaiserslautern 2 66 0 0,00 1 608,00 1 608,00 0 608 1 1,0
78. 78. Engel, Christian TSG Kaiserslautern 3 64 0 0,00 2 604,50 2 604,50 0 606 0 2,0
79. 79. Peter, Sebastian TSG Kaiserslautern 2 91 0 0,00 2 596,50 2 596,50 606 606 neu 0 2,0
80. 80. Zschuppe, Nico TSG Kaiserslautern 2 96 0 0,00 1 580,00 1 580,00 0 580 0 1,0
81. 81. Reinle, Stefan TSG Kaiserslautern 3 0 0 0,00 2 562,50 2 562,50 0 575 0 1,0
82. 82. Fries, Christian SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 89 0 0,00 1 554,00 1 554,00 0 554 0 1,0
84. 83. Solms, Heribert TSV Schott Mainz 1 50 0 0,00 1 552,00 1 552,00 0 552 0 1,0
83. 84. Smasal, Erich KV Liedolsheim 2 53 0 0,00 2 546,00 2 546,00 539 553 0 1,0
85. 85. Schiller, Bastian KV Liedolsheim 2 0 0 0,00 1 542,00 1 542,00 0 542 0 0,0
88. 86. Remiger, Florian KV Liedolsheim 2 96 0 0,00 2 533,00 2 533,00 559 559 neu 0 1,0
86. 87. Brendel, Stefan SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 66 0 0,00 1 518,00 1 518,00 0 518 0 1,0
87. 88. Dürr, Dennis KV Liedolsheim 2 97 0 0,00 1 518,00 1 518,00 0 518 0 0,0
89. 89. Reckert, Alexander SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 74 0 0,00 1 489,00 1 489,00 0 489 0 1,0
90. 90. Deckert, Michael KV Mutterstadt 2 87 0 0,00 1 437,00 1 437,00 0 437 0 0,0

G. Geibel, 16.01.2016



Pl. Pl. N a m e K l u b Sp.Spieltag Ges. Ges. Voll Voll Abr. Abr. Fehl Fehl
Alt Neu Kegel Kegel Schn. Kegel Schn. Kegel Schn. Kegel Schn.
1. 1. Nikiel, Andreas TSG Kaiserslautern 2 1 0 608 608,00 373 373,00 235 235,00 1 1,00
2. 2. Engel, Christian TSG Kaiserslautern 3 2 0 1209 604,50 781 390,50 428 214,00 1 0,50
3. 3. Peter, Sebastian TSG Kaiserslautern 2 2 606 1193 596,50 758 379,00 435 217,50 3 1,50
7. 4. Wagner, Andreas TSG Kaiserslautern 2 2 590 1161 580,50 793 396,50 368 184,00 4 2,00
5. 5. Seitz, Stefan KV Liedolsheim 1 10 600 5801 580,10 3733 373,30 2068 206,80 10 1,00
4. 6. Zschuppe, Nico TSG Kaiserslautern 2 1 0 580 580,00 364 364,00 216 216,00 2 2,00
6. 7. Michalske, Matthias KV Liedolsheim 1 10 601 5769 576,90 3746 374,60 2023 202,30 11 1,10
10. 8. Engel, Christian TSG Kaiserslautern 2 7 608 3975 567,86 2628 375,43 1347 192,43 22 3,14
8. 9. Puff, Jürgen KV Mutterstadt 2 7 0 3942 563,14 2617 373,86 1325 189,29 40 5,71
9. 10. Reinle, Stefan TSG Kaiserslautern 3 2 0 1125 562,50 745 372,50 380 190,00 13 6,50
14. 11. Lepold, Hermann KV Liedolsheim 1 10 568 5550 555,00 3634 363,40 1916 191,60 24 2,40
13. 12. Fries, Christian SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 1 0 554 554,00 371 371,00 183 183,00 4 4,00
15. 13. Reinle, Lucas TSG Kaiserslautern 3 1 0 553 553,00 364 364,00 189 189,00 1 1,00
18. 14. Sellner, Oskar KV Liedolsheim 2 6 0 3315 552,50 2173 362,17 1142 190,33 18 3,00
27. 15. Wagner, Florian TSG Kaiserslautern 2 5 583 2762 552,40 1842 368,40 920 184,00 16 3,20
11. 16. Wolfschläger, Richard KV Liedolsheim 1 7 523 3866 552,29 2538 362,57 1328 189,71 27 3,86
12. 17. Clemens, Matthias TSG Kaiserslautern 3 5 540 2761 552,20 1852 370,40 909 181,80 22 4,40
19. 18. Solms, Heribert TSV Schott Mainz 1 1 0 552 552,00 358 358,00 194 194,00 2 2,00
26. 19. Müller, Martin TSV Schott Mainz 1 10 599 5508 550,80 3659 365,90 1849 184,90 32 3,20
20. 20. Löffler, Jan KV Liedolsheim 1 9 535 4943 549,22 3245 360,56 1698 188,67 33 3,67
21. 21. Wenig, Stefan TSV Schott Mainz 1 9 542 4942 549,11 3282 364,67 1660 184,44 22 2,44
22. 22. Remiger, Florian KV Liedolsheim 1 2 0 1098 549,00 706 353,00 392 196,00 6 3,00
23. 23. Winter, Jürgen TSV Schott Mainz 1 7 0 3835 547,86 2589 369,86 1246 178,00 31 4,43
16. 24. Smasal, Erich KV Liedolsheim 2 2 539 1092 546,00 721 360,50 371 185,50 5 2,50
29. 25. Klaus, Wilfried KV Mutterstadt 2 4 551 2180 545,00 1451 362,75 729 182,25 10 2,50
28. 26. Hört, Bastian KV Mutterstadt 2 2 0 1086 543,00 679 339,50 407 203,50 11 5,50
30. 27. Schiller, Bastian KV Liedolsheim 2 1 0 542 542,00 382 382,00 160 160,00 8 8,00
25. 28. Latz, Jürgen KV Mutterstadt 2 10 503 5417 541,70 3625 362,50 1792 179,20 44 4,40
46. 29. Kaiser, Dieter TSV Schott Mainz 1 4 582 2165 541,25 1458 364,50 707 176,75 25 6,25
31. 30. Gerhardt, Stephan TSV Schott Mainz 1 10 547 5410 541,00 3661 366,10 1749 174,90 48 4,80
34. 31. Schuhmann, Tobias SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 3 0 1617 539,00 1095 365,00 522 174,00 22 7,33
41. 32. Scholz, Erik TSV Schott Mainz 1 6 565 3230 538,33 2195 365,83 1035 172,50 31 5,17
35. 33. Reinle, Lucas TSG Kaiserslautern 2 6 0 3229 538,17 2228 371,33 1001 166,83 52 8,67
32. 34. Schweizer, Jochen KV Mutterstadt 2 5 532 2690 538,00 1785 357,00 905 181,00 16 3,20
24. 35. Schitthof, Helmut SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 1 7 481 3763 537,57 2550 364,29 1213 173,29 38 6,33
36. 36. Helbach, Hans Georg TSV Schott Mainz 1 3 0 1612 537,33 1076 358,67 536 178,67 8 2,67
17. 37. Hartner, Johannes KV Mutterstadt 2 2 521 1074 537,00 743 371,50 331 165,50 5 2,50
37. 38. Gericke, Reiner SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 1 1 0 537 537,00 391 391,00 146 146,00 8 8,00
38. 39. Seitz, Harald KV Liedolsheim 2 6 0 3213 535,50 2195 365,83 1018 169,67 29 4,83
39. 40. Gerhardt, Peter TSV Schott Mainz 1 10 541 5353 535,30 3630 363,00 1723 172,30 61 6,10
33. 41. Reckert, Alexander SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 1 8 505 4279 534,88 2890 361,25 1389 173,63 49 6,13
44. 42. Reinle, Stefan TSG Kaiserslautern 2 10 549 5333 533,30 3580 358,00 1753 175,30 66 6,60
64. 43. Remiger, Florian KV Liedolsheim 2 2 559 1066 533,00 735 367,50 331 165,50 17 8,50
42. 44. Pitschi, Günther TSG Kaiserslautern 2 6 0 3196 532,67 2178 363,00 1018 169,67 57 9,50
40. 45. Borne, Egon KV Mutterstadt 2 8 525 4261 532,63 2896 362,00 1365 170,63 51 6,38
43. 46. Stöhr, Hans-Jürgen SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 1 9 509 4767 529,67 3246 360,67 1521 169,00 58 6,44
45. 47. Zieger, Sandro KV Liedolsheim 2 6 522 3162 527,00 2187 364,50 975 162,50 38 6,33
48. 48. Jammerthal, Rainer KV Liedolsheim 2 10 539 5266 526,60 3520 352,00 1746 174,60 56 5,60
49. 49. Biebesheimer, Bernd SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 1 10 537 5262 526,20 3541 354,10 1721 172,10 40 4,00
51. 50. Boos, Dieter KV Liedolsheim 2 9 536 4733 525,89 3208 356,44 1525 169,44 44 4,89
50. 51. Fries, Christian SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 1 6 0 3149 524,83 2163 360,50 986 164,33 43 7,17
58. 52. Sellner, Oskar KV Liedolsheim 1 4 533 2095 523,75 1409 352,25 686 171,50 23 5,75
53. 53. Smasal, Erich KV Liedolsheim 1 6 0 3138 523,00 2130 355,00 1008 168,00 24 4,00
54. 54. Löffler, Jan KV Liedolsheim 2 1 0 523 523,00 378 378,00 145 145,00 7 7,00
52. 55. Handtke, Lucas SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 7 514 3658 522,57 2530 361,43 1128 161,14 41 5,86
56. 56. Freiermuth, Kurt KV Mutterstadt 2 8 0 4174 521,75 2840 355,00 1334 166,75 50 6,25
57. 57. Kappler, Carsten TSG Kaiserslautern 2 10 512 5199 519,90 3559 355,90 1640 164,00 54 5,40
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47. 58. Obradovic, Bosko TSG Kaiserslautern 3 5 493 2594 518,80 1734 346,80 860 172,00 48 9,60
55. 59. Schumacher, Heribert SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 1 7 498 3629 518,43 2509 358,43 1120 160,00 48 6,86
59. 60. Dürr, Dennis KV Liedolsheim 2 1 0 518 518,00 353 353,00 165 165,00 2 2,00
60. 61. Brendel, Stefan SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 1 0 518 518,00 360 360,00 158 158,00 7 7,00
61. 62. Gerach, Rainer KV Mutterstadt 2 8 534 4104 513,00 2809 351,13 1295 161,88 56 7,00
63. 63. Hartlieb, Felix KV Liedolsheim 2 8 529 4096 512,00 2838 354,75 1258 157,25 52 6,50
62. 64. Zinn, Sascha KV Liedolsheim 2 7 0 3567 509,57 2461 351,57 1106 158,00 60 8,57
65. 65. Wesel, Günter TSG Kaiserslautern 3 7 0 3524 503,43 2457 351,00 1067 152,43 66 9,43
66. 66. Campanella, Enrico KV Mutterstadt 2 4 0 2013 503,25 1398 349,50 615 153,75 30 7,50
67. 67. Dietz, Werner TSG Kaiserslautern 3 8 0 3998 499,75 2827 353,38 1171 146,38 66 8,25
68. 68. Handtke, Mario SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 9 490 4474 497,11 3153 350,33 1321 146,78 120 13,33
71. 69. Brendel, Stefan SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 1 7 525 3478 496,86 2390 341,43 1088 155,43 70 10,00
69. 70. Dietz, Werner TSG Kaiserslautern 2 1 0 496 496,00 320 320,00 176 176,00 6 6,00
70. 71. Pitschi, Günther TSG Kaiserslautern 3 3 497 1485 495,00 1021 340,33 464 154,67 33 11,00
72. 72. Handtke, Lucas SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 1 1 0 491 491,00 342 342,00 149 149,00 6 6,00
73. 73. Obradovic, Bosko TSG Kaiserslautern 2 5 0 2445 489,00 1727 345,40 718 143,60 57 11,40
74. 74. Emrich, Willi SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 1 0 489 489,00 353 353,00 136 136,00 11 11,00
75. 75. Reckert, Alexander SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 1 0 489 489,00 357 357,00 132 132,00 13 13,00
77. 76. Eckhardt, Jonas TSG Kaiserslautern 3 3 0 1455 485,00 1044 348,00 411 137,00 49 16,33
76. 77. Janßen, Hermann TSG Kaiserslautern 3 10 461 4827 482,70 3421 342,10 1406 140,60 135 13,50
79. 78. Clemens, Matthias TSG Kaiserslautern 2 1 0 481 481,00 333 333,00 148 148,00 11 11,00
78. 79. Jung, Frank TSG Kaiserslautern 3 9 397 4269 474,33 3064 340,44 1205 133,89 132 14,67
80. 80. Nagy, Tomislav KV Liedolsheim 2 1 0 471 471,00 312 312,00 159 159,00 11 11,00
83. 81. Weiss, Peter SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 8 469 3741 467,63 2634 329,25 1107 138,38 115 14,38
84. 82. Mathew, Mathias SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 5 0 2334 466,80 1642 328,40 692 138,40 57 11,40
81. 83. Heinen, Michael SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 5 444 2326 465,20 1697 339,40 629 125,80 73 14,60
85. 84. Handtke, Mario SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 1 1 0 464 464,00 326 326,00 138 138,00 13 13,00
82. 85. Meinhard, Marc SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 8 429 3711 463,88 2656 332,00 1055 131,88 122 15,25
87. 86. Reckert, Pascal SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 4 0 1841 460,25 1291 322,75 550 137,50 58 14,50
86. 87. Fischer, Marco SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 6 441 2755 459,17 1995 332,50 760 126,67 104 17,33
88. 88. Jacob, Karlheinz TSG Kaiserslautern 3 5 453 2294 458,80 1711 342,20 583 116,60 95 19,00
89. 89. Hassemer, Volker SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 1 0 448 448,00 339 339,00 109 109,00 20 20,00
90. 90. Deckert, Michael KV Mutterstadt 2 1 0 437 437,00 320 320,00 117 117,00 19 19,00
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Gegeneinander erzielte Ergebnisse lt. Spielbericht

Rheinland-Pfalz-Liga Männer 120 10. Spieltag

Klub Klub
SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 2 3 5 TSG Kaiserslautern 3
Name Kegel SaP MaP MaP SaP Kegel Name
Weiss, Peter 469 2 1,0 2 461 Janßen, Hermann
Handtke, Mario 490 1 1,0 3 540 Clemens, Matthias
Heinen, Michael 444 2 1,0 2 453 Jacob, Karlheinz
Fischer, Marco 441 3 1,0 1 397 Jung, Frank
Meinhard, Marc 429 1 1,0 3 497 Pitschi, Günther
Handtke, Lucas 514 3,5 1,0 0,5 493 Obradovic, Bosko

Gesamt: 2787 12,5 2,0 11,5 2841 Gesamt:
Klub Klub
KV Mutterstadt 2 8 0 SG Ingelh./Ockenheim 1
Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name
Hartner, Johannes 521 2 1,0 2 505 Reckert, Alexander
Latz, Jürgen 503 2 1,0 2 498 Schumacher, Heribert
Gerach, Rainer 534 3 1,0 1 525 Brendel, Stefan
Borne, Egon 525 3 1,0 1 481 Schitthof, Helmut
Schweizer, Jochen 532 2 1,0 2 509 Stöhr, Hans-Jürgen
Klaus, Wilfried 551 2 1,0 2 537 Biebesheimer, Bernd

Gesamt: 3166 14,0 2,0 10,0 3055 Gesamt:
Klub Klub
TSG Kaiserslautern 2 7 1 TSV Schott Mainz 1
Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name
Peter, Sebastian 606 2 1,0 2 599 Müller, Martin
Reinle, Stefan 549 3 1,0 1 542 Wenig, Stefan
Kappler, Carsten 512 0 1,0 4 565 Scholz, Erik
Wagner, Andreas 590 3 1,0 1 541 Gerhardt, Peter
Engel, Christian 608 2 1,0 2 582 Kaiser, Dieter
Wagner, Florian 583 4 1,0 0 547 Gerhardt, Stephan

Gesamt: 3448 14,0 2,0 10,0 3376 Gesamt:
Klub Klub
KV Liedolsheim 2 2 6 KV Liedolsheim 1
Name Kegel SP MaP MaP SP Kegel Name
Hartlieb, Felix 529 3 1,0 1 535 Löffler, Jan
Zieger, Sandro 522 0 1,0 4 600 Seitz, Stefan
Jammerthal, Rainer 539 1,5 1,0 2,5 523 Wolfschläger, Richard
Boos, Dieter 536 0 1,0 4 601 Michalske, Matthias
Remiger, Florian 559 3 1,0 1 533 Sellner, Oskar
Smasal, Erich 539 0 1,0 4 568 Lepold, Hermann

Gesamt: 3224 7,5 2,0 16,5 3360 Gesamt:

:

:

:

:
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Platz Klub/Verein Kaiserslautern 3 Ingelh./Ockenh. 1 KV Mutterstadt 2 TSV Schott Mainz 1 KV Liedolsheim 1 Ingelh./Ockenh. 2 KV Liedolsheim 2 Kaiserslautern 2

1 TSG Kaiserslautern 3 2015 2 : 6 0 : 8 2 : 6 3 : 5 2 : 6

2 SG Ingelh./Ockenh. 1 7 : 1  : 6 2 : 6 2 : 6 2 : 6

3 KV Mutterstadt 2 8 : 0 8 : 0 2 : 6 2 : 6 8 : 0 5 : 3

4 TSV Schott Mainz 1 7 : 1 3 : 5 3 : 5 7 : 1 8 : 0

5 KV Liedolsheim 1 8 : 0 8 : 0 7 : 1 6,5 : 1,5

6 SG Ingelh./Ockenh. 2 3 : 5 3 : 5 3 : 5 0 : 8 2 : 6

7 KV Liedolsheim 2 3 : 5 0 : 8 8 : 0 7 : 1

8 TSG Kaiserslautern 2 8 : 0 2 : 6 7 : 1 1 : 7 7 : 1 2016

Rheinland-Pfalz-Liga Männer 120
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